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Full Fee-Paying Overseas Student: School Fee Schedule 2026 
Note: These fees are effective for 2026 only – all fees are subject to annual increases. 
 
 
 

 Kinder-
garten Year 1-6 Year 7/8 Year 9/10 Year 11 Year 12 

System Component       

Tuition fee 14 063 15 427 19 801 20 097 20 807 20 807 
(This item includes charges in lieu of Commonwealth and State grants, 
diocesan school fees and building levy.) 

 

Local Component       

School Service Fee 736 795 1 119 1 741 2 051 2 051 

NSW HSC charge 
(paid by school to NESA)       1 401 

Administration charge 
(divided equally between school 
and CSPD) 

1 296 1 346 1 373 1 373 1 373 1 373 

Annual Fee  $16 095 $17 568 $22 293 $23 211 $24 231 $25 632 

   plus for new students only   

Enrolment Fee (to school) 484 503 513 513 513 513 

Total for new 
students  

$16 579 $18 071 $22 806 $23 724 $24 744 $26 145 
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